Length
mm
140
160
180
200

Pliers and Grips

| Combination Pliers

KNIPEX High leverage combination pliers, black

atramentised type 03 01

Design: DIN ISO 5746.Made of special tool steel, hardened and tempered in oil. Polished head, jaws with grip

% zones for flat and round materials, inductively hardened blades (60 HRC), handles covered with plastic.

Low spark model

No
No
No
No

VDE tested

No
No
No
No

Article

W90A-51520140
W90A-51520160
W90A-51520180
W90A-51520200

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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